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Dome Nation
Rick
SundayMorningWood
&#128016;
Mad Dogs
Dakota Kid
Bees
Huckleberry
Odie
Thompkin$
Slick Willy
Purple Cheese

Total Points

SundayMorningWood
Dakota Kid
&#128016;
Dome Nation
Rick

Mad Dogs
Odie
Thompkin$
Purple Cheese
Bees
Huckleberry
Slick Willy
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629
611
595
592
577
568
535
512
498
494
479
463
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PCT
0.611
0.611
0.556
0.556
0.556
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.444
0.444
0.389
0.333

PF
518
514
579
524
515
544
484
464
532
494
450
484

PA
440
477
465
540
503
537
470
507
530
613
483
537
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PTS
592
577
629
595
568
611
494
479
535
512
463
498
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